		10-23-	-2001			
FORM P1 0-1595 1-31-92				SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offic	
Docket No. 244/249, 214/254, 208/152, 196/269		10188	1710			
		er of Patents and Trademark	s. Please record	the attached original	documents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party(i Spectra-Physics Scanning Additional name(s) of conv Yes X No		Name and address of receiving party: ne: <u>PSC Scanning, Inc.</u>			
3.	Nature of conveyance:	MergerChange of Name				
	Other			ddress: 959 Terry St	reet	
		996 and September 9, 1996 ary 28, 2001 (for Transmitta	<u>S (for</u>		_State: <u>Oregon</u> Zip: <u>87402</u> (es) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
Α.	Patent Application No(s).: 09/361,937 and 07/839,797 B. Patent No(s).: 6,000,619 and 5,475,206					
		Additional num	ibers attached?	Yes 🛛 No		
5.	 Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>John A. Rafter, Jr.</u> Internal Address: LYON & LYON LLP 633 West Fifth Street, Suite 47 Los Angeles, CA 90071-2066 		7. Tot	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>4</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 160.00 ☑ Enclosed ☑ Charge this Deposit Account if any additional fee is required 8. Deposit Account Number: 12-2475 		
			OT USE THIS SP	ACE	·····	
	Statement and signature: To the best of my knowled original document. A. Rafter, Jr., Reg No. 3	A72 1.653		October 8	attached copy is a true copy of the	
OM	IB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/9	4)				
	Mail documents to be rea	Do n corded with required cover s Director — U.	5. Faterit und Fre	: ademark Office		
2001	GTON11 00000193 093619		Box Assignment shington, D.C. 2			
:581	Public burden reporting f	or this sample cover sheet is ng the document and gather ng this burden estimate to the 20231, and to the Office of	estimated to aver ing the data needs	age about 30 minutes ad, and completing ar	s per document to be recorded, id reviewing the sample cover sheet fice of Information Systems, PK2- Reduction Project, (0651-0011),	

Office of the Secretary of State

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SPECTRASCAN, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM SPECTRASCAN, INC. " TO "PSC SCANNING, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1996, AT 3 O'CLOCK P.M.

A CERTIFIED COPY OF. THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS FOR RECORDING,



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

8096511

DATE: 09-09-96 PATENT REEL: 012252 FRAME: 0596

2246198 8100

960260785

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF SPECTRASCAN, INC.

Under Section 242 of the General Corporation Law

The undersigned, being the Vice President and Secretary of SpectraScan, Inc., do hereby cortify as follows:

The name of the Corporation is SPECTRASCAN. INC. 1.

The Cartificate of Incorporation was filed by the Delaware Secretary of State on 2. November 9, 1990, under the same of Spectra-Physics Sceaning Systems, Inc.

The name of the Corporation is hereby changed to PSC SCANNING, INC. 3. Therefore, paragraph (1) of the Contificato of Incorporation is hereby amonded to read in its entirely as follows:

"(1) The name of the Corporation is: PSC SCANNING, INC."

The Certificate of Amendment was sutherized by manhnous written consent of 4. the Board of Directors followed by unanimous written consent of the holders of all outstandings shares entitled to vote thereon.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate lus been subscribed this grad day of September, 1996 by the undersigned who affirm that the statements made herein are true under the peasities of perjury.

William J. Woodard, Vice President

martin D. Merson

STATE OF DELAUARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 03:00 PM 09/09/1996 960260785 - 2246198

> PATENT REEL: 012252 FRAME: 0597

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"PSC ACQUISITION, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "SPECTRA-PHYSICS SCANNING SYSTEMS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "SPECTRASCAN, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWELFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1996, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



P. durth.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 8709640

DATE: PATENT-97 REEL: 012252 FRAME: 0598

2246198 8100M

971352083

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 07/12/1996 960203468 - 2246198

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF PSC ACQUISITION, INC. INTO SPECTRA-PHYSICS SCANNING SYSTEMS, INC.

We, the undersigned, being respectively the Chairman of the Board and Scoretary of Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc., and the President and Secretary of PSC Acquisition, Inc., hereby certify:

- 1. That the name of each constituent corporation is as follows: Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc., a Delaware corporation, and PSC Acquisition, Inc., a Delaware corporation.
- 2. That a Plan and Agreement of Merger between the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of subsection (c) of Section 251 of the General Corporation law of the State of Delaware.
- 3. That the name of the surviving corporation of the marger is: Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc.
- 4. That an amendment with respect to the name of Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc., which is the surviving corporation shall be changed to SPECTRASCAN, INC.
- 5. That the executed Plan and Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation. The address of the principal place of business of the surviving corporation is 959 Terry Street, Eugene, Oregon 97402-9120.
- 6. That a copy of the Plan and Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

PATENT REEL: 012252 FRAME: 0599

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have signed this Certificate this 12⁴⁴ day of July, 1996, and hereby affirm the truth of the statements contained herein under penalty of perjury.

SPECTRA-PHYSICS SCANNING SYSTEMS, INC.

By: L. Michael Hone, Chairman of the Board

Attest: Mai Martin S. Weingarten, Secretary

PSC ACQUISITION, INC.

By:

L. Michael Hone, President

Attest

Martin S. Weingarten, Secretary

RECORDED: 10/12/2001